mO1
mO02
mO03
m04
mO05
m06
mO09
m10
mll
m12
ml7
m36
m23
m24
m32
m29
m34
m27
m28
m30
m35
m15
ml6
mO07
m08
m31
m21
m22
m13
ml4
m26
ml18
m19
m20
m25

potential H/M/L

Street or Off-St Location Name

CP/off-street  Crediton High Street Car Park
CP/off-street  Crediton Market Street Car Park
CP/off-street  Tiverton Multi Storey Car Park
CP/off-street  Westexe South Car Park
CP/off-street  William Street Car Park
CP/off-street  Exe Valley leisure centre
CP/off-street  Forge Way car park
CP/off-street  Culm Valley Leisure Centre
CP/off-street  Old Road Little Car Park
CP/off-street  Lord's Meadow leisure centre
Street Hornbeam Gardens
CP/off-street  Wellbrook Street CP
CP/off-street  Wyndham Road, Silverton
Street Champion Way

CP/off-street  Halberton Village Hall
CP/off-street  Tesco

CP/off-street  Petroc College

Street East Street in Crediton
CP/off-street  Morchard Road station
CP/off-street  Cullompton Community College
CP/off-street  Tiverton High School

Street Fore Street

Street Fore Street

CP/off-street Moorhayes Community Centre
CP/off-street  Station Road car park
CP/off-street  Aldi car park

Street High Street

CP/off-street Lower Town car park
CP/off-street  Tiverton Parkway (near rail station)
CP/off-street  Crediton rail station

Street The Square Uffculme
Street High Street

Street St Martin's Lane
Street Western Road A377

Street Beck Square

Town or Village
Crediton
Crediton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Tiverton
Crediton
Bradninch
Tiverton
Silverton
Tiverton
Halberton
Cullompton
Tiverton
Crediton
Morchard Road
Cullompton
Tiverton
Bampton
Bradninch
Tiverton
Bampton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Sampford Peverell
Sampford Peverell
Crediton
Uffculme
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton

Tiverton

Postcode
EX17 3JU
EX17 2AJ
EX16 6LU
EX16 5DQ
EX16 6BJ
EX16 6SG
EX15 1AG

EX16 4HL
EX17 1ER

EX16 5LX

EX16 7AF
EX15 1BN
EX16

EX17 3BA
EX17 5LR
EX15 1Dz
EX16

EX5 4NN
EX16 65U
EX16 9NG
EX15 1FU
EX15 1AA
EX16 7FB
EX16 7EH
EX17 3BY
EX16
EX17 3LF
EX17 2DW

EX16

Map link

https://goo.gl/maps/b5CC
https://goo.gl/maps/PcSUr
https://goo.gl/maps/Wc
https://goo.gl/maps/tof
https://goo.gl/maps/iwl
https://goo.gl/maps/wk
https://goo.gl/maps/nVm¢

https://g.page/instavolt-e\
https://goo.gl/maps/Au2U
https://goo.gl/maps/Cifk6
Link

https://goo.gl/maps/Nv
Link

https://goo.gl/maps/uwCk
https://goo.gl/maps/qs42t
https://goo.gl/maps/6uZcl

https://goo.gl/maps/qD
https://goo.gl/maps/PD
https://goo.gl/maps/IPA3¢

https://goo.gl/maps/c96G
Link

https://goo.gl/maps/pR
https://goo.gl/maps/IVDp
https://goo.gl/maps/CNFjc
https://goo.gl/maps/ckWE
https://goo.gl/maps/K9ZU
https://goo.gl/maps/CQs3
https://goo.gl/maps/tB¢
https://goo.gl/maps/FoAb
https://goo.gl/maps/HEzA
https://goo.gl/maps/Lzdp"
https://goo.gl/maps/Ucel

https://www.google.com/




Landowner  Stakeholder notes

MDDC MDDC www.middevon.gov.uk/residents/car-parking

MDDC On the Burrowe (next to Market St)

MDDC Consider best position for power connection - perhaps shift ground markings.

MDDC Consider best position for power connection - perhaps shift ground markings.

MDDC Consider best position for power connection - perhaps shift ground markings.

MDDC Possibly north car park? Existing Instavolt unit at south car park but this is near to the football ground, rugby ground and the college - popular location.
MDDC Consider best position for power connection - perhaps shift ground markings.

MDDC Already an instavolt rapid charging unit here - so known as an EV charge location.

MDDC Potentially best at southern side within car park, next to street.

MDDC Consider best position for power connection - perhaps shift ground markings.

MDDC Residential. MDDC amenity car park. MDDC has asked Parish Council for feedback. (Devon CC Highways?)

MDDC MDDC paid car park in residential area. www.middevon.gov.uk/residents/car-parking/wellbrook-street-car-park/
MDDC Residential. MDDC amenity parking zone. Adjacent to community hall. MDDC has asked Parish Council for feedback.
unknown Potential at new development near to main connecting road and golf club.

unknown Traffic congestion?

Tesco Seems unlikely to be a fast decision.

Petroc Oversubscribed car park.

MDDC-control Residential. MDDC permits - 6 permits for 14 spaces? However, the long waiting list suggests high demand.
GWR www.gw Only 6 spaces in car park. Solar Park nearby. GWR - www.gwr.com/plan-journey/stations-and-routes/electric-car-charging

Devon? Public access unlikely. Near to Culm Valley leisure centre car park on Meadow Way.

Devon? Public access to a school car park unlikely unless e.g. 6pm-6am?

Devon CC Bampton TC "not ready yet" - could speak with Devon CC Highways - would need to consult Town Council and shops.

Devon CC MDDC has asked Parish Council for feedback. Devon CC Highways. Very restricted parking opportunities - can we mitigate with better greener transport links?

community as: Moorhayes Community Association (not MDDC management).
Bampton Towi Bampton TC "not ready yet" but this location has good future potential.

Aldi Seems unlikely to be a fast decision.
Devon? Speak with Devon CC Highways. Town Council. Business owners nearest target. HAZ - complicated by town centre review / revival?
MDDC Lower Town car park? Likely better than road. https://goo.gl/maps/dwVHsQzmfWGAmcZPA

GWR www.gwr.com/plan-journey/stations-and-routes/tiverton-parkway
GWR www.gwr.com/plan-journey/stations-and-routes/crediton or National Rail

Devon? Speak with Devon CC Highways. Ask the Parish Council. Within walking distance of school, church, most shops. (Village short of street businesses?)
Devon CC Speak with Devon CC Highways. Must not block loading or customer-parking needs.

Devon CC Speak with Devon CC Highways. Next to school, opposite police station and Churchill Drive

Devon CC Speak with Devon CC Highways. School. Next to school; could be linked to traffic calming measures?

Devon CC MDDC amenity car park https://www.middevon.gov.uk/residents/car-parking/beck-square-car-park-tiverton/



